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rUGRH ?ﬁ@-m@ farin TN AT P1 P2  P3
oM
1 Tginnl &ennun annu SWIM 20/02/2018 106 8 1
2 | g 1004 WevasnR TraFeunsdayasniaine 19/02/2018 73 1 6 1
3 nH9A wellaed NIAUNNNUNAT 31/01/2018 20 2 1
4 Rz Nane aluarihermneni el 26/05/2018 15 2
5 857 euAuNg uevi Senanukroh Swimming 27/03/2019 10
6 Tedanl Rasdena SB Swim Academy 17/04/2019 9
7 RULAUNT LANARNE Senanukroh Swimming 09/12/2018 8
8 Fuiml gassaums aluarihermneni el 07/06/2019 2
9 Ansnaw NN SB Swim Academy 19/01/2019 2
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MJ Swimming Team

Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club
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Senanukroh Swimming

Juna

14/03/2017

18/12/2017

06/02/2017

21/08/2017

23/07/2017

25/02/2017

09/01/2017

30/01/2017

28/06/2017

12/12/2017

25/11/2017

11/04/2017
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96

62

59
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44

29
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13
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6 1 2
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2 1 1
3
1
1
2

97 1 a7 1



AZLh11T7 SJL’[V’] AR

eIl #ANRY wanilidleudn asan 3 1lszantl 2567

TUBE

8M

10

"

12

=
T2-4NA

ANTIEY BUNY

UINARANA WYL

qanany Pl

UTUBNA WYL

o o a o

WAINRIF 82938A159NA

Tgddard Alsaunanes

usnlAna ey

9INnA 1BENNsEd

Ussuias MaanAnILna

A & o
NATD NITN

17 March 2024

R
ho)

TseFaunatlayasnd 3iue
MJ Swimming Team
SURIN SWIM

MJ Swimming Team

RST Swim Team
InezuaAdAANTIAdL
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MJ Swimming Team
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SB Swim Academy

Juna

02/11/2016

12/01/2016

10/06/2016

12/01/2016

10/10/2016

03/06/2016

07/07/2016

12/01/2016

01/12/2016

01/11/2016

09/05/2016

10/11/2016

AZELU

105

76

70

68

50

47

31

15

P1 P2 P3

6 2 1

1 5 1

3 4

2 2

1

1 1
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Senanukroh Swimming

Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club
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MJ Swimming Team
InezueAdAANTIAdL
SB Swim Academy
Aangainin

wersysad aindia

SURIN SWIM

Juna

09/02/2015

01/09/2015

11/03/2015

13/10/2015

24/06/2015

02/06/2015

23/06/2015

07/04/2015

15/06/2015

13/11/2015

21/01/2015

14/09/2015

AZELU

128

65

57

45

45

42

37

32

14

12
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2
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MJ Swimming Team
TseFaunatiayasniiziuel
417U13

MJ Swimming Team

YA

Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club
susudneianaBasn
susuinedminARasny

sat 3 swim

Aangainin

aluasinsinvanedamalulatsna

BUTNANUNSINT A AFR LN

Juna

07/06/2014

29/06/2014

19/04/2014

16/01/2014

26/05/2014

08/06/2014

08/05/2014

24/11/2014

09/09/2014

26/12/2014

06/11/2014

22/12/2014

AZELU

101

87

68

65

54

43

35

18

13

P1 P2 P3

5 3 1
3 5

2 1

2 2

5
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BURIRAM SWIMMING Club
MJ Swimming Team
TseFaunatiayasniiziuel
4113

sat 3 swim
Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club
Tseenlsananeinanides
Arangainin
TreFeunanasniFine
427U13

=l
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Juna

21/04/2013

17/03/2013

15/01/2013

05/10/2013

05/02/2013

31/01/2013

13/06/2013

29/10/2013

11/10/2013

20/06/2013

10/01/2013

20/05/2013

AZELEU

119

89

68

60

47

34

32

16
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P2 P3
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2 6

2
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MJ Swimming Team
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TseFaunatiayasniiziuel

BURIRAM SWIMMING Club

SB Swim Academy
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sat 3 swim

sat 3 swim

Pornchaiwitchalai Swimming Club

SB Swim Academy

Juna

13/02/2012

17/09/2012

14/12/2012

16/11/2012

24/05/2012

15/10/2012

18/12/2012

29/10/2012

18/04/2012

04/12/2012

28/05/2012

AZELU

109

88

70

64

59

48

22

16
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6 3 1
2 5 1
2 1 2
6
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4NNL SWIM
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BURIRAM SWIMMING Club

SB Swim Academy

aluarinesin lseFeuaundy

Juna

22/07/2011

28/02/2011

14/05/2011

05/03/2011

13/09/2011

06/01/2011

28/04/2011

19/09/2011

03/08/2011
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AlNATINLUNBIAT NN ARL

TraFaufinannuainen

ATNATINLUNBIAT AANNY ARL

AlNATINEUNNNENT AANR

TsaBeudasnnyuaingn

Juna

01/09/2010

18/06/2010

11/03/2010

09/04/2010

02/02/2010

14/12/2010

18/08/2010

20/03/2010

07/05/2010

22/10/2010

31/03/2010

AZELU

119

81

71

70

54

44

29
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1
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MJ Swimming Team
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Angawin

BURIRAM SWIMMING Club
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MJ Swimming Team

G
41T

Juna

13/03/2005

17/05/2008

19/02/2009

10/10/2009

07/07/2008

26/08/2009

06/07/2004

10/10/2009

29/04/2008

02/10/2009

24/10/2007

AZELEU

81

75

62

60

49

46

38

37

25
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4 1
2 1
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